 HiRise Products
HiRise Products  P.O. Box 20249 New York, NY 10025    P: (917) 279-9901 F: (212) 932-0108
 Wedge Sockets (Shackles)
 1/2017
PART NUMBER Description
Net Price
Each

 all numbers are rod length..add 5" for overall length
  Complete Assemblies for 3/8” Rope (10mm)
EM100-101-12
Wedge Socket 3/8"-10mm Rope, 12 Inch Rod, with
Wedge and 2 Retaining Clips $26.19
EM100-101-18
Wedge Socket 3/8"-10mm Rope, 18 Inch Rod, with Wedge and
2 Retaining Clips $28.92
EM100-101-24
Wedge Socket 3/8"-10mm Rope, 24 Inch Rod, with Wedge and
2 Retaining Clips $32.27
EM701  Spring Bushing Assembly, 3/8"-10mm Ropes $11.89
EM801  Spring Bushing Assembly, 3/8"-10mm Ropes, Heavy Duty $13.63
 all numbers are rod length..add 7.5" for overall length
   Parts for 7/16 thru 5/8” Ropes (11-16mm)
EM200-12  Wedge Socket 7/16-5/8", 11-16mm Rope, 12 Inch Rod. $26.60
EM200-18   Wedge Socket 7/16-5/8", 11-16mm Rope, 18 Inch Rod. $27.67
EM200-24  Wedge Socket 7/16-5/8", 11-16mm Rope, 24 Inch Rod $29.00
EM200-30 Wedge Socket 7/16-5/8", 11-16mm Rope, 30 Inch Rod $31.00
EM200-36 Wedge Socket 7/16-5/8", 11-16mm Rope, 36 Inch Rod $34.66
EM201A  Wedge Only, 7/16-1/2", 11-13 mm Rope $4.00
EM202  Wedge Only, 9/16-5/8", 14-16mm Rope $4.00
EM203  Wire Rope Retaining Clips, 7/16-5/8", 11-16mm Rope $1.33
  COMPLETE ASSEMBLIES 7/16-1/2", 11-13MM ROPES